
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= CRESCENT BANK & TRUST
COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199807290002
88301

07/29/1998
11:41:22 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HUTSON
COMPANY

19 140 199806190002
29061

Lot#:37
Book:19
Pg:140
Desc:1998-
22906 AND
1998-28828

199808110003
09381

08/11/1998
02:47:02 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199303300000
85511

199808110003
09411

08/11/1998
02:47:06 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199402030000
36991

199808130003
13151

08/13/1998
11:33:01 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

13 41 199808130003
13131

Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:41
Desc:1998-
31313

199809250003
74801

09/25/1998
01:08:18 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199210270002
48031

199809250003
75141

09/25/1998
02:12:50 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

8 51 199809250003
75121

Lot#:16 Blk:6
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:1998-
37512

199809040003
46961

09/04/1998
10:22:49 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199809040003
46941

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:1998-
34694

199809090003
52791

09/09/1998
12:48:24 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

22 80 199809090003
52771

Lot#:3 Book:22
Pg:80
Desc:1998-
35277

199809100003
54781

09/10/1998
11:56:44 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

18 131 199809100003
54761

Lot#:6 Lot:B
Book:18
Pg:131
Desc:1998-
35476

199810050003
87631

10/05/1998
12:16:14 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

19 14 199810050003
87621

Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:19 Pg:14
Desc:1998-
38762

199810060003
89691

10/06/1998
10:49:52 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

6 63 199810060003
89671

Lot#:3 Book:6
Pg:63
Desc:1998-
38967

199810060003
90131

10/06/1998
12:47:22 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

9 50 199810060003
90111

Lot#:1008
Book:9 Pg:50
Desc:1998-
39011

199810070003
91141

10/07/1998
08:33:55 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPNAY INC

17 62 199810070003
91121

Lot#:14
Book:17 Pg:62
Desc:1998-
39112



199810070003
92241

10/07/1998
03:01:11 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199810070003
92221

199810090003
97141

10/09/1998
01:51:28 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199810090003
97121

199810220004
13591

10/22/1998
10:39:43 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

9 118 199810220004
13581

Lot#:15 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:118
Desc:1998-
41358

199810290004
25831

10/29/1998
11:09:36 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199810290004
25811

199810270004
21211

10/27/1998
11:32:15 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199810270004
21191

199811050004
36851

11/05/1998
10:19:53 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY

11 56 199811050004
36831

Lot#:2733
Book:11 Pg:56
Desc:1998-
43683

199811160004
54221

11/16/1998
12:01:53 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199811160004
54201

Sec:27
Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:SE
Other:1998-
45420

199811160004
54261

11/16/1998
12:01:59 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

16 114 199811160004
54241

Lot#:56
Book:16
Pg:114
Desc:1998-
45424

199811170004
55861

11/17/1998
09:21:40 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

23 82 199811170004
55841

Lot#:41
Book:23 Pg:82
Desc:1998-
45584

199811120004
49641

11/12/1998
03:01:36 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

7 104 199811120004
49621

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:104
Desc:1998-
44962

199811160004
52581

11/16/1998
08:10:22 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199811160004
52561

199811160004
53291

11/16/1998
10:13:35 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808260003
34081

199811160004
53321

11/16/1998
10:13:40 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199808130003
13171

199812030004
80441

12/03/1998
02:19:07 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HUTSON
COMPANY INC

199812030004
80421

199812230005
12821

12/23/1998
11:42:50 AM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOME FIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

199812230005
12811

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:1998-
51281



199807270002
85561

07/27/1998
03:39:58 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FIDELITY
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199303300000
85431

199808110003
09371

08/11/1998
02:47:00 PM

CRESCENT
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199411210003
46561


