Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1998; Name= CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199807290002 88301	07/29/1998 11:41:22 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HUTSON COMPANY			19	140	199806190002 29061	Lot#:37 Book:19 Pg:140 Desc:1998- 22906 AND 1998-28828
199808110003 09381	08/11/1998 02:47:02 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199303300000 85511	
199808110003 09411	08/11/1998 02:47:06 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199402030000 36991	
199808130003 13151	08/13/1998 11:33:01 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			13	41	199808130003 13131	Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:41 Desc:1998- 31313
199809250003 74801	09/25/1998 01:08:18 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199210270002 48031	
199809250003 75141	09/25/1998 02:12:50 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			8	51	199809250003 75121	Lot#:16 Blk:6 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:1998- 37512
199809040003 46961	09/04/1998 10:22:49 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC					199809040003 46941	Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW Other:1998- 34694
199809090003 52791	09/09/1998 12:48:24 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			22	80	199809090003 52771	Lot#:3 Book:22 Pg:80 Desc:1998- 35277
199809100003 54781	09/10/1998 11:56:44 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			18	131	199809100003 54761	Lot#:6 Lot:B Book:18 Pg:131 Desc:1998- 35476
199810050003 87631	10/05/1998 12:16:14 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			19	14	199810050003 87621	Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:19 Pg:14 Desc:1998- 38762
199810060003 89691	10/06/1998 10:49:52 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			6	63	199810060003 89671	Lot#:3 Book:6 Pg:63 Desc:1998- 38967
199810060003 90131	10/06/1998 12:47:22 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC			9	50	199810060003 90111	Lot#:1008 Book:9 Pg:50 Desc:1998- 39011
199810070003 91141	10/07/1998 08:33:55 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPNAY INC			17	62	199810070003 91121	Lot#:14 Book:17 Pg:62 Desc:1998- 39112

199810070003 92241	10/07/1998 03:01:11 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199810070003 92221	
199810090003 97141	10/09/1998 01:51:28 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199810090003 97121	
199810220004 13591	10/22/1998 10:39:43 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		9	118	199810220004 13581	Lot#:15 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:118 Desc:1998- 41358
199810290004 25831	10/29/1998 11:09:36 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199810290004 25811	
199810270004 21211	10/27/1998 11:32:15 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199810270004 21191	
199811050004 36851	11/05/1998 10:19:53 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY		11	56	199811050004 36831	Lot#:2733 Book:11 Pg:56 Desc:1998- 43683
199811160004 54221	11/16/1998 12:01:53 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199811160004 54201	Sec:27 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:SE Other:1998- 45420
199811160004 54261	11/16/1998 12:01:59 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		16	114	199811160004 54241	Lot#:56 Book:16 Pg:114 Desc:1998- 45424
199811170004 55861	11/17/1998 09:21:40 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		23	82	199811170004 55841	Lot#:41 Book:23 Pg:82 Desc:1998- 45584
199811120004 49641	11/12/1998 03:01:36 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC		7	104	199811120004 49621	Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:104 Desc:1998- 44962
199811160004 52581	11/16/1998 08:10:22 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199811160004 52561	
199811160004 53291	11/16/1998 10:13:35 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP				199808260003 34081	
199811160004 53321	11/16/1998 10:13:40 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORP				199808130003 13171	
199812030004 80441	12/03/1998 02:19:07 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HUTSON COMPANY INC				199812030004 80421	
199812230005 12821	12/23/1998 11:42:50 AM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOME FIRST MORTGAGE LLC				199812230005 12811	Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:1998- 51281

199807270002 85561		CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT S	FIDELITY NATIONAL MORTGAGE CORP			199303300000 85431	
199808110003 09371	08/11/1998 02:47:00 PM	CRESCENT BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantee		MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			199411210003 46561	